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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 11-12 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 2:59.01Doerschug, Matthew J

GPG-MI 122 3:02.29Cooper, Anna L

CW-MI 123 3:07.74Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 124 3:17.74Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 115 3:20.40Phillips, Ethan A

GPG-MI 116 3:27.36Lambie, Logan M

CW-MI 127 3:28.03Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 128 3:35.93Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI 119 3:44.99Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 1110 3:48.26Ledermann, Iolana K

 
Event 2  Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-MI 161 2:47.17Bray, Karl J

CW-MI 132 2:57.58Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 133 3:03.68Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 134 3:15.31Liu, Ray

GPG-MI 145 3:15.84Williamson, Jenna M

CW-MI 136 3:17.69Griffith, Erica L

GPG-MI 137 3:18.35VanBecelaere, Ava J

CW-MI 148 3:21.17Whitehead, Abby K

BBA-MI 139 3:30.01Frazier Johnson, Opal J

 
Event 3  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 30.43Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 112 30.95Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 123 31.30Strickler, Livi B

CW-MI 114 31.49Phillips, Ethan A

CW-MI 115 31.79Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 116 32.16Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 107 32.55Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 118 32.72Tocco, Luke A

BBA-MI 119 32.81Bleta, Ethan S

GPG-MI 1210 32.91Cooper, Anna L

GPG-MI 1111 33.34Stepulla, Emma G

CW-MI 1212 34.41Bledsoe, Jake W

CW-MI 1013 34.42Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 1214 34.55Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1115 34.97Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1216 35.01Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 1017 35.05Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 1118 35.57Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1119 35.85Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI  920 35.88Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI  9*21 36.88Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 11*21 36.88Miyata, Keido I

CW-MI 1023 36.91Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI  824 38.95Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 10*25 39.07Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 10*25 39.07Reed, Jacob B

GPG-MI 1127 39.25Lambie, Logan M

CW-MI 1028 39.91McNair, Abby M

CW-MI  829 40.65Xia, Thea

CW-MI  930 40.81Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI  831 40.95Farrell, Grace A

CW-MI  932 41.57Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1033 41.78Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI  834 41.93Lardo, Graham K

CW-MI 1035 42.39Sears, Cameron A

GPG-MI  936 43.26Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI 1037 46.92Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  738 49.85Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  839 50.81Strickler, Ella R

BBA-MI 1040 51.07Oh, Luke N

CW-MI  941 52.77Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  742 54.71Zhang, George W

CW-MI  943 54.84Xu, William W

CW-MI  744 58.95Barta, Ella G

CW-MI  845 1:02.91Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  746 1:07.38Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  847 1:36.10Leng, Cindy

CW-MI 12--- DQLardo, Fisher F

 
Event 4  Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 151 27.27Bledsoe, Josh B

BBA-MI 162 28.09Bray, Karl J

GPG-MI 143 29.10Fodell, Joseph M

CW-MI 134 29.11Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 145 29.52Mahoney, Ryen E

CW-MI 146 30.04Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 147 30.18Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 138 30.33Tribble, Lucy E

CW-MI 139 30.38Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 1410 30.41Salinas, Esmie C

CW-MI 1411 30.49Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1312 30.62Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 13*13 30.84Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 14*13 30.84Kamara, Elizabeth M

CW-MI 1415 30.92Mathis, Payton K

BBA-MI 1416 31.98Nunez, Haziel

CW-MI 1317 32.06Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1318 32.44Wang, Aiden C

GPG-MI 1319 33.10Uhl, Jaya S

CW-MI 1320 33.37La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 1321 33.46Bega, Aiden D

GPG-MI 1322 33.97Joyce, Sarah A

CW-MI 1323 34.57Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 1424 35.34Pathak, Ishan S

BBA-MI 1625 35.79Schoun, Katie M

BBA-MI 1326 37.44Plymale, Esther S

CW-MI 1327 41.53Dessin, Jaclyn I

 
Event 5  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 111 1:18.59Cooper, Anthony L

GPG-MI 122 1:29.02Cavanagh, Ada C

CW-MI 123 1:29.54Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 114 1:30.92Kamal, Zak A
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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 5  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 125 1:31.83Johnson, Clara R

CW-MI  96 1:37.30Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 107 1:49.48McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 118 1:53.73Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 109 1:54.28Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI  910 1:58.09Shen, Chenyi

 
Event 6  Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-MI 161 1:07.85Bray, Karl J

CW-MI 132 1:12.19Tribble, Lucy E

BBA-MI 133 1:12.78Cavicchioli, Amelia J

CW-MI 154 1:13.04Bledsoe, Josh B

CW-MI 135 1:13.45Venturini, Lisa N

BBA-MI 146 1:13.80Nunez, Haziel

CW-MI 137 1:20.69Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 148 1:21.39Mathis, Payton K

GPG-MI 149 1:30.53Williamson, Jenna M

 
Event 7  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 37.70Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 122 38.81Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 123 43.79Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 104 43.92Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 115 44.14Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 106 45.85Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 107 46.25Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI 108 46.63Molter, Nola S

GPG-MI 119 46.64Stepulla, Emma G

BBA-MI 1110 47.00Bleta, Ethan S

GPG-MI 1111 47.03Lambie, Logan M

CW-MI 1212 47.45Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI 1113 48.04Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI  814 49.13Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1115 50.69Ledermann, Iolana K

CW-MI 1116 51.91Miyata, Keido I

CW-MI  917 53.07Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 1018 54.53Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1019 55.79Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1020 56.27Reed, Jacob B

GPG-MI  921 57.16Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI  822 57.51Farrell, Grace A

CW-MI 1023 58.95Kamara, Katherine M

GPG-MI  924 59.05Lambie, Maddie G

CW-MI 1125 59.55Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI 1026 59.95Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  827 1:00.92Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI  828 1:01.71Lardo, Graham K

CW-MI  729 1:02.87Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  930 1:03.55Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI  931 1:04.43Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI  932 1:08.90Plunkett, Jun M

BBA-MI 1033 1:10.11Oh, Luke N

CW-MI  934 1:13.49Xu, William W

CW-MI  835 1:15.56Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  736 1:18.90Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  737 1:19.78Zhang, George W

CW-MI  838 1:27.56Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  7--- DQBarta, Ella G

CW-MI  8--- DQLeng, Cindy

 
Event 8  Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 37.12Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 142 40.77Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 133 40.97Liu, Ray

CW-MI 144 41.84Platzer, Nova I

GPG-MI 145 42.57Williamson, Jenna M

BBA-MI 136 43.90Frazier Johnson, Opal J

CW-MI 147 44.07Mahoney, Ryen E

BBA-MI 168 49.72Schoun, Katie M

CW-MI 149 50.66Pathak, Ishan S

CW-MI 1310 54.24Bega, Aiden D

 
Event 9  Mixed 11-12 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:44.04Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 122 2:44.26Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 123 2:44.36Strickler, Livi B

CW-MI 114 2:49.07Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 115 3:01.00Tocco, Luke A

GPG-MI 116 3:04.16Stepulla, Emma G

CW-MI 117 3:07.21Menees, Connor L

GPG-MI 128 3:07.99Cavanagh, Ada C

CW-MI 119 3:11.92Kamal, Zak A

CW-MI 1110 3:16.70Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1211 3:20.57Bledsoe, Jake W

 
Event 10  Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 141 2:38.37Ledermann, Sunbear P

BBA-MI 132 2:39.41Frazier Johnson, Opal J

CW-MI 133 2:40.28Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 134 2:42.74Venturini, Lisa N

CW-MI 135 2:44.99Kahremanis, Giorgio D

GPG-MI 136 2:45.35Joyce, Sarah A

CW-MI 137 2:45.70Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 138 2:47.22Gupta, Mariel A

GPG-MI 139 2:47.47VanBecelaere, Ava J

CW-MI 1410 2:48.37Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1411 2:51.16Kamara, Elizabeth M

CW-MI 1312 2:56.94La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 1313 3:01.84Wang, Aiden C

GPG-MI 1314 3:04.92Uhl, Jaya S

CW-MI 1315 3:23.12Delano, Gabby M

 
Event 11  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:06.72Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 112 1:08.64Hovord, Meghan E
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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 11  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 123 1:10.69Strickler, Livi B

GPG-MI 114 1:10.86Cooper, Anthony L

CW-MI 125 1:10.96Lardo, Fisher F

CW-MI 116 1:11.25Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 127 1:12.65Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 128 1:13.41Hong, Evan L

BBA-MI 119 1:14.06Bleta, Ethan S

GPG-MI 1210 1:14.71Cooper, Anna L

CW-MI 1111 1:15.19Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 1112 1:15.20Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 1113 1:15.66Kamal, Zak A

CW-MI 1014 1:17.70Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 1115 1:17.82Miyata, Maika L

CW-MI 1016 1:17.85Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 1017 1:18.62Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 1118 1:18.83Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1219 1:20.27Bledsoe, Jake W

CW-MI 1120 1:20.49Ledermann, Iolana K

CW-MI 1021 1:20.96Lardo, Grace L

CW-MI  922 1:21.01Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI 1223 1:22.01Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI  924 1:22.41Miyata, Renzo K

CW-MI 1225 1:22.54Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 1126 1:22.98Miyata, Keido I

CW-MI 1127 1:23.76Menees, Connor L

GPG-MI 1228 1:24.55Johnson, Clara R

CW-MI 1129 1:24.80Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI  930 1:26.16Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1031 1:26.36Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI  832 1:30.18Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1033 1:31.82Reed, Jacob B

CW-MI  934 1:32.78Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1035 1:33.13McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1036 1:33.59Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1137 1:35.03Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI  938 1:35.79Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI  839 1:37.12Lardo, Graham K

CW-MI  840 1:40.03Farrell, Grace A

GPG-MI  941 1:40.06Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI 1042 1:47.36Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI  743 1:49.51Kamara, Gabrielle M

BBA-MI 1044 1:50.42Oh, Luke N

CW-MI 1045 1:51.47Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  846 1:54.28Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  947 1:56.13Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  748 1:59.91Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  949 2:01.90Xu, William W

CW-MI  750 2:16.02Barta, Ella G

CW-MI  851 2:17.44Ngo, EdIson D

 
Event 12  Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 151 1:02.83Bledsoe, Josh B

CW-MI 132 1:04.89Weiss, Bo S

GPG-MI 143 1:05.30Fodell, Joseph M

BBA-MI 144 1:06.71Nunez, Haziel

CW-MI 135 1:06.82Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 136 1:08.11Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 147 1:08.16Salinas, Esmie C

CW-MI 138 1:08.50Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 149 1:08.62Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1310 1:08.72Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1311 1:09.29Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 1412 1:09.31Kamara, Elizabeth M

CW-MI 1413 1:09.33Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 1414 1:12.41Mathis, Payton K

CW-MI 1315 1:15.52Wang, Aiden C

GPG-MI 1316 1:17.25Uhl, Jaya S

CW-MI 1317 1:18.17Bega, Aiden D

BBA-MI 1318 1:19.60Plymale, Esther S

CW-MI 1419 1:21.22Pathak, Ishan S

BBA-MI 1620 1:23.23Schoun, Katie M

CW-MI 1321 1:25.03Delano, Gabby M

CW-MI 1322 1:37.37Dessin, Jaclyn I

GPG-MI 13--- DQJoyce, Sarah A

 
Event 13  Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 2:59.74Phillips, Ethan A

CW-MI 112 3:01.99Tocco, Luke A

GPG-MI 123 3:04.32Cavanagh, Ada C

CW-MI 104 3:16.37Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 125 3:21.59Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI  86 3:22.63Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 127 3:22.64Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 128 3:29.07Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI  99 3:48.52Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1010 3:52.98Sears, Cameron A

 
Event 14  Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:43.27Tribble, Lucy E

GPG-MI 142 2:44.24Fodell, Joseph M

CW-MI 133 2:45.70Levin, Amelia Y

BBA-MI 134 2:45.86Cavicchioli, Amelia J

CW-MI 135 2:47.23Venturini, Lisa N

CW-MI 136 2:48.97Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 137 3:05.45La Giglia, Izzy R

CW-MI 14--- DQLedermann, Sunbear P

 
Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:25.96Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 112 2:32.21Hovord, Meghan E

CW-MI 113 2:40.48Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 114 2:40.85Kamal, Zak A

CW-MI 115 2:41.44Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

GPG-MI 126 2:43.00Cavanagh, Ada C

CW-MI 127 2:43.19Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 108 2:46.11Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 129 2:53.03Zhao, Yuan-Xi J
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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 15  Mixed 12 & Under 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI  910 2:54.65Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI 1211 2:56.63Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI  812 2:57.73Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI  913 3:00.91Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 1014 3:00.92Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI 1215 3:01.21Bledsoe, Jake W

CW-MI 1116 3:04.09Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI  917 3:12.12Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI  918 3:12.80Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1119 3:19.18Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI  920 3:28.57Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1021 3:44.94Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI 1022 4:15.61Chen, Shu

 
Event 16  Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-MI 161 2:12.62Bray, Karl J

GPG-MI 152 2:16.65Russell, Oliver B

CW-MI 133 2:19.34Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 134 2:22.11Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 135 2:24.87Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 156 2:25.52Bledsoe, Josh B

GPG-MI 147 2:25.75Fodell, Joseph M

CW-MI 138 2:26.23Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 149 2:26.96Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 1410 2:28.77Salinas, Esmie C

CW-MI 1311 2:29.17Venturini, Lisa N

BBA-MI 1312 2:30.38Cavicchioli, Amelia J

CW-MI 1413 2:34.11Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1314 2:36.48Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1415 2:38.30Mathis, Payton K

CW-MI 1316 2:40.64Liu, Ray

CW-MI 1317 2:50.54Wang, Aiden C

CW-MI 1318 2:59.06Yang, Ryan

 
Event 17  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 1:15.00Strickler, Livi B

CW-MI 122 1:16.41Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 123 1:18.03Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 114 1:20.37Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 115 1:20.88Hovord, Meghan E

GPG-MI 116 1:22.16Cooper, Anthony L

GPG-MI 127 1:23.09Cavanagh, Ada C

BBA-MI 118 1:23.59Bleta, Ethan S

GPG-MI 119 1:23.71Stepulla, Emma G

CW-MI 1110 1:23.87Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 1111 1:26.96Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1212 1:27.58Zhang, Ruthie

GPG-MI 1213 1:28.12Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 1014 1:28.41Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 1115 1:30.16Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1016 1:30.35Chang, Junia E

GPG-MI 1217 1:30.90Cooper, Anna L

CW-MI 1218 1:31.49Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

GPG-MI 1219 1:32.86Johnson, Clara R

CW-MI  820 1:32.88Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI 1021 1:33.41McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1222 1:34.66Bledsoe, Jake W

CW-MI 1023 1:34.93Plunkett, Nao S

BBA-MI 1124 1:35.42Spencer, Raegan D

CW-MI 1125 1:37.66Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI 1026 1:41.54Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1127 1:42.52Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI  828 1:45.47Farrell, Grace A

CW-MI  929 1:47.97Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI  930 1:48.32Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI 1031 1:50.76Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

GPG-MI  932 1:55.36Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI  833 1:56.14Petrovic-Zhou, Logan A

CW-MI  734 1:56.81Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  935 1:57.82Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI  936 2:02.67Xu, William W

CW-MI  837 2:02.95Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI 1038 2:10.59Chen, Shu

CW-MI  839 2:11.62Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  9--- DQMa, Nathan G

CW-MI  7--- DQNgomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  8--- DQLeng, Cindy

 
Event 18  Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 1:12.48Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 142 1:14.29Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 133 1:15.81Gupta, Mariel A

GPG-MI 134 1:16.33Joyce, Sarah A

CW-MI 145 1:16.47Kamara, Elizabeth M

CW-MI 146 1:16.84Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 137 1:17.48Griffith, Erica L

BBA-MI 138 1:17.61Frazier Johnson, Opal J

CW-MI 139 1:17.72Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 1310 1:17.94Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 1511 1:19.15Bledsoe, Josh B

GPG-MI 1312 1:19.19VanBecelaere, Ava J

CW-MI 1313 1:19.42Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 1314 1:20.48Schoenhals, Aaron L

CW-MI 1315 1:23.55Wang, Aiden C

CW-MI 1316 1:23.73La Giglia, Izzy R

GPG-MI 1417 1:25.93Williamson, Jenna M

BBA-MI 1318 1:28.93Plymale, Esther S

CW-MI 1319 1:35.11Bega, Aiden D

CW-MI 13--- DQDessin, Jaclyn I

 
Event 19  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 28.56Kelly, Finn C

GPG-MI 112 33.41Cooper, Anthony L

CW-MI 113 33.96Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 114 34.01Doerschug, Matthew J

GPG-MI 125 34.24Cooper, Anna L
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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 19  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 126 34.49Strickler, Livi B

CW-MI 117 36.18Phillips, Ethan A

GPG-MI 128 36.83Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 119 37.90Kamal, Zak A

GPG-MI 1110 38.34Stepulla, Emma G

CW-MI 1211 39.54Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 1112 39.91Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1013 40.03Molter, Nola S

CW-MI 1114 41.54Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI  915 41.97Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 1016 43.34McNair, Abby M

CW-MI 1217 45.19Zhang, Ruthie

CW-MI 1018 45.59Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1019 45.69Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 1020 46.04Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI 1021 46.20Plunkett, Nao S

CW-MI 1122 48.61Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1023 49.56Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI  824 52.37Xia, Thea

CW-MI 1125 53.25Lee, Sophie S

CW-MI  926 53.82Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1027 56.36Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  728 1:09.12Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  829 1:17.81Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  7--- DQNgomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  8--- DQPetrovic-Zhou, Logan A

CW-MI 10--- DQLamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

 
Event 20  Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GPG-MI 151 28.53Russell, Oliver B

CW-MI 152 30.65Bledsoe, Josh B

GPG-MI 143 32.88Fodell, Joseph M

CW-MI 144 33.06Salinas, Esmie C

CW-MI 135 33.16Weiss, Bo S

CW-MI 146 33.30Kamara, Elizabeth M

BBA-MI 137 33.68Cavicchioli, Amelia J

CW-MI 13*8 33.72Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 13*8 33.72Gupta, Mariel A

CW-MI 1310 33.87Venturini, Lisa N

BBA-MI 1311 34.03Frazier Johnson, Opal J

CW-MI 1412 34.45Ledermann, Sunbear P

CW-MI 1313 34.56Liu, Ray

GPG-MI 1314 35.08VanBecelaere, Ava J

CW-MI 1415 35.29Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 1416 36.26Mathis, Payton K

GPG-MI 1317 36.91Joyce, Sarah A

CW-MI 1318 45.94Yang, Ryan

 
Event 21  Mixed 12 & Under 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 111 1:21.85Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 122 1:24.81Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 113 1:34.43Phillips, Ethan A

GPG-MI 124 1:35.53Cavanagh, Ada C

GPG-MI 115 1:36.98Lambie, Logan M

CW-MI 126 1:37.19Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 117 1:38.56Zhekebatyrov, Allan N

CW-MI 108 1:38.64Chang, Junia E

CW-MI 129 1:40.07Gladunina, Marichka

BBA-MI 1110 1:42.98Spencer, Raegan D

BBA-MI 1111 1:44.34Bleta, Ethan S

CW-MI 1012 1:45.06Milliman, Hailey V

CW-MI 1013 1:45.54Molter, Nola S

GPG-MI 1214 1:46.38Johnson, Clara R

CW-MI 1015 1:55.57Wang, Ethan

CW-MI 1016 2:00.50Sears, Cameron A

CW-MI  817 2:02.29Hovord, Theo C

CW-MI  818 2:04.55Xia, Thea

GPG-MI  919 2:06.17Lambie, Maddie G

GPG-MI  920 2:07.20Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI 1021 2:08.80Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI 1022 2:29.49Chen, Shu

CW-MI  923 2:34.13Xu, William W

CW-MI  9--- DQPlunkett, Jun M

 
Event 22  Mixed 13 & Over 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BBA-MI 161 1:16.68Bray, Karl J

GPG-MI 152 1:18.54Russell, Oliver B

CW-MI 133 1:24.07Zhekebatyrov, Danial N

CW-MI 134 1:24.13Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 145 1:31.68Whitehead, Abby K

CW-MI 136 1:32.42Liu, Ray

CW-MI 137 1:32.90Griffith, Erica L

CW-MI 13*8 1:33.36Schoenhals, Aaron L

GPG-MI 14*8 1:33.36Williamson, Jenna M

CW-MI 1410 1:37.97Thomas, Storm L

CW-MI 1311 1:38.45La Giglia, Izzy R

 
Event 23  Mixed 11-12 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 2:27.96Kelly, Finn C

BBA-MI 112 3:12.81Bleta, Ethan S

 
Event 24  Mixed 13 & Over 200 LC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 2:41.31Venturini, Lisa N

CW-MI 142 3:26.54Mathis, Payton K

 
Event 25  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 121 35.44Dunbar, Charlie J

CW-MI 122 36.02Strickler, Livi B

CW-MI 113 36.29Hovord, Meghan E

GPG-MI 114 36.86Cooper, Anthony L

CW-MI 115 37.14Doerschug, Matthew J

CW-MI 126 37.56Hong, Evan L

CW-MI 117 37.97Heavner, Piper L

CW-MI 118 38.16Tocco, Luke A

CW-MI 119 38.93Phillips, Ethan A
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2024 CW Age Group Spectacular - 6/28/2024 to 6/29/2024

Hosted By: Club Wolverine, Sanction #: MI2324140

Donald B. Canham Natatorium

Results

(Event 25  Mixed 12 & Under 50 LC Meter Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 1210 39.61Hu, Erlang D

CW-MI 1211 39.70Zhu, Alex J

CW-MI 1212 41.09Zhang, Ruthie

GPG-MI 1113 41.14Stepulla, Emma G

CW-MI 1014 41.35Chang, Junia E

GPG-MI 1215 41.47Stevens, Andrew J

CW-MI 1116 41.76Menees, Connor L

CW-MI 1117 42.62Kamal, Zak A

GPG-MI 1218 43.20Cooper, Anna L

CW-MI 1219 43.21Zhao, Yuan-Xi J

CW-MI 1120 43.73Lauritzen, Nolan H

CW-MI 1221 44.23Gladunina, Marichka

CW-MI 1222 44.46Bledsoe, Jake W

CW-MI  923 44.69Dunbar, Benny S

CW-MI 1024 45.06McNair, Abby M

CW-MI  925 45.49Kim, Ryan D

CW-MI 1126 45.56Walusek, Cyril J

CW-MI  927 46.28Ma, Nathan G

CW-MI  828 48.54Xia, Thea

CW-MI  829 49.39Farrell, Grace A

CW-MI  930 49.66Strickler, Gracie M

CW-MI  931 50.59Shen, Chenyi

CW-MI 1032 51.70Kamara, Katherine M

CW-MI 1033 51.94Lamanna-Hryhorczuk, Nicholas

CW-MI 1034 52.25Sears, Cameron A

GPG-MI  935 53.69Cooper, Mack L

CW-MI  936 55.72Plunkett, Jun M

CW-MI 1037 55.96Silva Castro, Itzy

CW-MI  738 56.19Kamara, Gabrielle M

CW-MI  939 57.69Xu, William W

CW-MI  840 57.86Petrovic-Zhou, Logan A

CW-MI  841 1:00.26Strickler, Ella R

CW-MI  742 1:01.92Ngomanseke, Alex I

CW-MI  843 1:02.85Ngo, EdIson D

CW-MI  844 1:03.02Leng, Cindy

 
Event 26  Mixed 13 & Over 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW-MI 131 33.89Gupta, Mariel A

GPG-MI 142 34.36Fodell, Joseph M

CW-MI 133 34.56Levin, Amelia Y

CW-MI 134 34.74Kahremanis, Giorgio D

CW-MI 145 34.96Ledermann, Sunbear P

GPG-MI 136 35.44Joyce, Sarah A

CW-MI 147 35.56Kamara, Elizabeth M

BBA-MI 138 35.64Frazier Johnson, Opal J

CW-MI 139 37.20Schoenhals, Aaron L

GPG-MI 1310 37.37VanBecelaere, Ava J

CW-MI 1411 37.65Platzer, Nova I

CW-MI 1312 37.76Wang, Aiden C

CW-MI 1313 39.92Sears, Noah E

CW-MI 1314 40.27La Giglia, Izzy R

GPG-MI 1415 40.60Williamson, Jenna M

BBA-MI 1316 42.12Plymale, Esther S

CW-MI 1317 42.19Yang, Ryan

CW-MI 1318 42.94Bega, Aiden D

CW-MI 1319 50.46Dessin, Jaclyn I


